
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 65 JORGE AMARAL individual Veterano M45 46:22 04:38

2 104 MIGUEL GUERREIRO individual Veterano M40 49:35 +03:13 04:57

3 43 JOÃO BARBADO individual Veterano M40 49:39 +03:17 04:58

4 95 HENRIQUE GONÇALVES individual Veterano M45 49:44 +03:22 04:58

5 103 JOÃO FONSECA individual Veterano M40 50:00 +03:38 05:00

6 97 NELSON SANTOS individual Veterano M40 50:06 +03:44 05:01

7 75 PEDRO MIGUEL VIEIRA DE LIMA individual Veterano 50:13 +03:51 05:01

8 70 LUIS COSTA individual Senior Masculino 50:41 +04:19 05:04

9 69 EDGAR TRIGO individual Veterano M40 51:17 +04:55 05:08

10 54 JOÃO ROSA individual Veterano 51:37 +05:15 05:10

11 25 DIOGO FERREIRA individual Veterano M40 51:53 +05:31 05:11

12 62 JOSÉ BASTOS individual Senior Masculino 51:55 +05:33 05:11

13 72 PAULO JORGE MOTA GOMES 
MALHO

individual Veterano M40 52:02 +05:40 05:12

14 13 ALEXANDRE ANDRADE individual Veterano 52:08 +05:46 05:13

15 27 GONÇALO MATOS individual Senior Masculino 52:21 +05:59 05:14

16 107 GONÇALO BASTOS individual Senior Masculino 52:24 +06:02 05:14

17 22 MÁRIO MARQUES individual Veterano M50 52:29 +06:07 05:15

18 93 ANDRÉ LIMA individual Senior Masculino 52:58 +06:36 05:18

19 79 MARTIM DUARTE COSTA SECO individual Senior Masculino 53:07 +06:45 05:19

20 67 TIAGO MOURATO MATOS individual Senior Masculino 53:12 +06:50 05:19

21 92 CARLOS ALBERTO BARATA individual Veterano M40 53:22 +07:00 05:20

22 11 ORLANDO FERREIRA individual Veterano M40 53:38 +07:16 05:22

23 39 JAIME RAMOS individual Veterano M40 53:55 +07:33 05:23

24 3 MIGUEL AZEVEDO individual Senior Masculino 54:12 +07:50 05:25

25 94 FRANCISCO VIRTUOSO individual Veterano M55 54:12 +07:50 05:25

26 66 TINA OLIVEIRA individual Veterana 54:22 +08:00 05:26

27 121 TIAGO PETINGA individual Veterano M40 54:51 +08:29 05:29

28 14 NUNO FERREIRA individual Veterano M40 54:53 +08:31 05:29

29 77 HENRIQUE GUEDES individual Veterano M45 55:17 +08:55 05:32

30 63 NUNO PEREIRA individual Veterano M40 55:35 +09:13 05:33

31 102 GUILHERME MATOS individual Senior Masculino 56:55 +10:33 05:41

32 74 MÁRIO HENRIQUE PIRES PEITO 
MALHO

individual Senior Masculino 57:16 +10:54 05:44

33 87 FILIPE NEVES individual Veterano 57:16 +10:54 05:44

34 71 LUÍS MOURA individual Veterano M40 57:34 +11:12 05:45

35 17 GONÇALO FERREIRA individual Veterano 58:18 +11:56 05:50

36 42 LUIS MANUEL MATEUS GASPAR individual Veterano M40 58:30 +12:08 05:51

37 26 RODRIGO FERREIRA SANTOS individual Veterano M40 58:45 +12:23 05:52

38 76 DUARTE LUFINHA individual Senior Masculino 59:05 +12:43 05:54

39 50 NUNO PEDROSO individual Veterano M40 59:20 +12:58 05:56

40 101 GONÇALO SEABRA individual Veterano M40 59:31 +13:09 05:57

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:51

PROVA PRINCIPAL

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

41 40 BRUNO FRANCISCO individual Senior Masculino 59:35 +13:13 05:57

42 122 NUNOS OTTOMAIOR individual Veterano M40 59:50 +13:28 05:59

43 20 DIOGO MARQUES LIMA individual Senior Masculino 01:00:14 +13:52 06:01

44 53 SÉRGIO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS 
PINHEIRO

individual Veterano M45 01:00:48 +14:26 06:05

45 90 DANIEL GUERREIRO individual Veterano 01:00:52 +14:30 06:05

46 118 ANA NOGUEIRA individual Veterana 01:00:59 +14:37 06:06

47 55 PEDRO ROSA individual Veterano M40 01:01:25 +15:03 06:08

48 41 MAURO MONTEIRO individual Senior Masculino 01:01:30 +15:08 06:09

49 57 PAULA PIRES DE MATOS individual Veterana 01:01:40 +15:18 06:10

50 85 AFONSO BARBOSA individual Veterano M45 01:01:40 +15:18 06:10

51 51 CARLOS FERNANDES individual Veterano M40 01:01:47 +15:25 06:11

52 98 ADRIANO TEIXEIRA MACHADO individual Veterano M45 01:02:00 +15:38 06:12

53 1 ANTÓNIO PEDRO DE SÁ LEAL individual Veterano M40 01:02:45 +16:23 06:16

54 106 RODRIGO AZEVEDO individual Veterano 01:03:13 +16:51 06:19

55 34 BEATRIZ MARTINS individual Senior Feminino 01:03:14 +16:52 06:19

56 61 JUAN FRANCISCO LIZAOLA 
GONZÁLEZ

individual Veterano M40 01:03:22 +17:00 06:20

57 100 FRANCISCO ACOSTA individual Veterano M50 01:03:58 +17:36 06:24

58 119 BÁBARA BALDAIA individual Veterana 01:04:07 +17:45 06:25

59 12 LUIS PROENÇA individual Veterano M40 01:04:08 +17:46 06:25

60 116 SARA VALADARES individual Veterana 01:04:16 +17:54 06:26

61 31 HENRIQUE FERREIRA individual Veterano M40 01:04:52 +18:30 06:29

62 21 MIGUEL MARTINS LIMA individual Veterano M55 01:05:39 +19:17 06:34

63 36 TOMÁS MIGUEL CUSTÓDIO DOS 
SANTOS

individual Senior Masculino 01:05:49 +19:27 06:35

64 33 JORGE CUNHA individual Veterano M45 01:06:18 +19:56 06:38

65 105 PAULO ONOFRE individual Veterano M40 01:06:21 +19:59 06:38

66 35 ANTÓNIO CARLOS CRUZ DOS 
SANTOS

individual Veterano M45 01:06:30 +20:08 06:39

67 49 JORGE TEIXEIRA individual Veterano M40 01:06:56 +20:34 06:42

68 48 ISABEL NETO individual Veterana 01:06:57 +20:35 06:42

69 114 DINA SOFIA SIMÕES individual Senior Feminino 01:07:07 +20:45 06:43

70 38 LUIS FILIPE NOGUEIRA individual Veterano M40 01:07:09 +20:47 06:43

71 78 JOÃO RICARDO COSTA SECO individual Veterano M40 01:07:31 +21:09 06:45

72 91 ABEL ALBERTO ISIDRO DE PINHO individual Veterano M50 01:08:11 +21:49 06:49

73 45 LUIS ROSA individual Veterano M45 01:09:10 +22:48 06:55

74 80 ADELINO GONÇALVES individual Veterano M60 01:09:11 +22:49 06:55

75 46 SANDRA M. DIAS individual Senior Feminino 01:09:38 +23:16 06:58

76 47 FREDERICO T. DIAS individual Senior Masculino 01:09:38 +23:16 06:58

77 60 INÊS CAMPOS individual Senior Feminino 01:09:43 +23:21 06:58

78 59 JOSÉ CAMPOS individual Veterano M50 01:09:44 +23:22 06:58

79 117 NUNO SECO individual Veterano M40 01:10:16 +23:54 07:02

80 109 FRANCISCO GONÇALVES individual Senior Masculino 01:10:40 +24:18 07:04

81 18 ANTONIO REGO individual Veterano M40 01:10:47 +24:25 07:05

82 52 JULIO COELHO individual Veterano M40 01:14:06 +27:44 07:25

83 64 CLARA ANTÓNIO LOURENÇO COSTA individual Veterana 01:14:17 +27:55 07:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:51

PROVA PRINCIPAL

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

84 86 MÓNICA PAREDES individual Veterana 01:14:50 +28:28 07:29

85 16 JULIA GOMES individual Veterana 01:14:58 +28:36 07:30

86 32 RITA FERREIRA individual Veterana 01:16:04 +29:42 07:36

87 37 ANA PAULA NOGUEIRA individual Veterana 01:16:15 +29:53 07:37

88 108 MIGUEL CASQUINHO individual Senior Masculino 01:16:42 +30:20 07:40

89 96 JOÃO CASQUINHO individual Veterano M50 01:16:45 +30:23 07:40

90 113 MARTA RODRIGUES individual Veterana 01:17:38 +31:16 07:46

91 81 PEDRO GONÇALVES individual Veterano 01:18:01 +31:39 07:48

92 82 SUSANA OLIVEIRA individual Veterana 01:18:01 +31:39 07:48

93 83 FERNANDO TAVARES individual Senior Masculino 01:18:01 +31:39 07:48

94 88 MARIA JOÃO ACOSTA individual Veterana 01:26:08 +39:46 08:37

95 56 ALEXANDRE MURRANGA individual Veterano 01:26:40 +40:18 08:40

96 30 CLÁUDIA SILVA individual Veterana 01:28:36 +42:14 08:52

97 111 GABRIELA MARTINS FIALHO individual Veterana 01:33:16 +46:54 09:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:51

PROVA PRINCIPAL

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 34 BEATRIZ MARTINS Individual Senior Feminino 01:03:14 06:19

2 114 DINA SOFIA SIMÕES Individual Senior Feminino 01:07:07 +03:53 06:43

3 46 SANDRA M. DIAS Individual Senior Feminino 01:09:38 +06:24 06:58

4 60 INÊS CAMPOS Individual Senior Feminino 01:09:43 +06:29 06:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:45

Prova Principal - SENIOR FEMININO

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 70 LUIS COSTA Individual Senior Masculino 50:41 05:04

2 62 JOSÉ BASTOS Individual Senior Masculino 51:55 +01:14 05:11

3 27 GONÇALO MATOS Individual Senior Masculino 52:21 +01:40 05:14

4 107 GONÇALO BASTOS Individual Senior Masculino 52:24 +01:43 05:14

5 93 ANDRÉ LIMA Individual Senior Masculino 52:58 +02:17 05:18

6 79 MARTIM DUARTE COSTA SECO Individual Senior Masculino 53:07 +02:26 05:19

7 67 TIAGO MOURATO MATOS Individual Senior Masculino 53:12 +02:31 05:19

8 3 MIGUEL AZEVEDO Individual Senior Masculino 54:12 +03:31 05:25

9 102 GUILHERME MATOS Individual Senior Masculino 56:55 +06:14 05:41

10 74 MÁRIO HENRIQUE PIRES PEITO 
MALHO Individual Senior Masculino 57:16 +06:35 05:44

11 76 DUARTE LUFINHA Individual Senior Masculino 59:05 +08:24 05:54

12 40 BRUNO FRANCISCO Individual Senior Masculino 59:35 +08:54 05:57

13 20 DIOGO MARQUES LIMA Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:14 +09:33 06:01

14 41 MAURO MONTEIRO Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:30 +10:49 06:09

15 36 TOMÁS MIGUEL CUSTÓDIO DOS 
SANTOS Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:49 +15:08 06:35

16 47 FREDERICO T. DIAS Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:38 +18:57 06:58

17 109 FRANCISCO GONÇALVES Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:40 +19:59 07:04

18 108 MIGUEL CASQUINHO Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:42 +26:01 07:40

19 83 FERNANDO TAVARES Individual Senior Masculino 01:18:01 +27:20 07:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:46

Prova Principal - SENIOR MASCULINO

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 66 TINA OLIVEIRA Individual Veterana 54:22 05:26

2 118 ANA NOGUEIRA Individual Veterana 01:00:59 +06:37 06:06

3 57 PAULA PIRES DE MATOS Individual Veterana 01:01:40 +07:18 06:10

4 119 BÁBARA BALDAIA Individual Veterana 01:04:07 +09:45 06:25

5 116 SARA VALADARES Individual Veterana 01:04:16 +09:54 06:26

6 48 ISABEL NETO Individual Veterana 01:06:57 +12:35 06:42

7 64 CLARA ANTÓNIO LOURENÇO COSTA Individual Veterana 01:14:17 +19:55 07:26

8 86 MÓNICA PAREDES Individual Veterana 01:14:50 +20:28 07:29

9 16 JULIA GOMES Individual Veterana 01:14:58 +20:36 07:30

10 32 RITA FERREIRA Individual Veterana 01:16:04 +21:42 07:36

11 37 ANA PAULA NOGUEIRA Individual Veterana 01:16:15 +21:53 07:37

12 113 MARTA RODRIGUES Individual Veterana 01:17:38 +23:16 07:46

13 82 SUSANA OLIVEIRA Individual Veterana 01:18:01 +23:39 07:48

14 88 MARIA JOÃO ACOSTA Individual Veterana 01:26:08 +31:46 08:37

15 30 CLÁUDIA SILVA Individual Veterana 01:28:36 +34:14 08:52

16 111 GABRIELA MARTINS FIALHO Individual Veterana 01:33:16 +38:54 09:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:46
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Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013
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Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 75 PEDRO MIGUEL VIEIRA DE LIMA Individual Veterano 50:13 05:01

2 54 JOÃO ROSA Individual Veterano 51:37 +01:24 05:10

3 13 ALEXANDRE ANDRADE Individual Veterano 52:08 +01:55 05:13

4 87 FILIPE NEVES Individual Veterano 57:16 +07:03 05:44

5 17 GONÇALO FERREIRA Individual Veterano 58:18 +08:05 05:50

6 90 DANIEL GUERREIRO Individual Veterano 01:00:52 +10:39 06:05

7 106 RODRIGO AZEVEDO Individual Veterano 01:03:13 +13:00 06:19

8 81 PEDRO GONÇALVES Individual Veterano 01:18:01 +27:48 07:48

9 56 ALEXANDRE MURRANGA Individual Veterano 01:26:40 +36:27 08:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:47

Prova Principal - VETERANO

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 104 MIGUEL GUERREIRO Individual Veterano M40 49:35 04:57

2 43 JOÃO BARBADO Individual Veterano M40 49:39 +00:04 04:58

3 103 JOÃO FONSECA Individual Veterano M40 50:00 +00:25 05:00

4 97 NELSON SANTOS Individual Veterano M40 50:06 +00:31 05:01

5 69 EDGAR TRIGO Individual Veterano M40 51:17 +01:42 05:08

6 25 DIOGO FERREIRA Individual Veterano M40 51:53 +02:18 05:11

7 72 PAULO JORGE MOTA GOMES 
MALHO Individual Veterano M40 52:02 +02:27 05:12

8 92 CARLOS ALBERTO BARATA Individual Veterano M40 53:22 +03:47 05:20

9 11 ORLANDO FERREIRA Individual Veterano M40 53:38 +04:03 05:22

10 39 JAIME RAMOS Individual Veterano M40 53:55 +04:20 05:23

11 121 TIAGO PETINGA Individual Veterano M40 54:51 +05:16 05:29

12 14 NUNO FERREIRA Individual Veterano M40 54:53 +05:18 05:29

13 63 NUNO PEREIRA Individual Veterano M40 55:35 +06:00 05:33

14 71 LUÍS MOURA Individual Veterano M40 57:34 +07:59 05:45

15 42 LUIS MANUEL MATEUS GASPAR Individual Veterano M40 58:30 +08:55 05:51

16 26 RODRIGO FERREIRA SANTOS Individual Veterano M40 58:45 +09:10 05:52

17 50 NUNO PEDROSO Individual Veterano M40 59:20 +09:45 05:56

18 101 GONÇALO SEABRA Individual Veterano M40 59:31 +09:56 05:57

19 122 NUNOS OTTOMAIOR Individual Veterano M40 59:50 +10:15 05:59

20 55 PEDRO ROSA Individual Veterano M40 01:01:25 +11:50 06:08

21 51 CARLOS FERNANDES Individual Veterano M40 01:01:47 +12:12 06:11

22 1 ANTÓNIO PEDRO DE SÁ LEAL Individual Veterano M40 01:02:45 +13:10 06:16

23 61 JUAN FRANCISCO LIZAOLA 
GONZÁLEZ Individual Veterano M40 01:03:22 +13:47 06:20

24 12 LUIS PROENÇA Individual Veterano M40 01:04:08 +14:33 06:25

25 31 HENRIQUE FERREIRA Individual Veterano M40 01:04:52 +15:17 06:29

26 105 PAULO ONOFRE Individual Veterano M40 01:06:21 +16:46 06:38

27 49 JORGE TEIXEIRA Individual Veterano M40 01:06:56 +17:21 06:42

28 38 LUIS FILIPE NOGUEIRA Individual Veterano M40 01:07:09 +17:34 06:43

29 78 JOÃO RICARDO COSTA SECO Individual Veterano M40 01:07:31 +17:56 06:45

30 117 NUNO SECO Individual Veterano M40 01:10:16 +20:41 07:02

31 18 ANTONIO REGO Individual Veterano M40 01:10:47 +21:12 07:05

32 52 JULIO COELHO Individual Veterano M40 01:14:06 +24:31 07:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:48

Prova Principal - VETERANO M40

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 65 JORGE AMARAL Individual Veterano M45 46:22 04:38

2 95 HENRIQUE GONÇALVES Individual Veterano M45 49:44 +03:22 04:58

3 77 HENRIQUE GUEDES Individual Veterano M45 55:17 +08:55 05:32

4 53 SÉRGIO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS 
PINHEIRO Individual Veterano M45 01:00:48 +14:26 06:05

5 85 AFONSO BARBOSA Individual Veterano M45 01:01:40 +15:18 06:10

6 98 ADRIANO TEIXEIRA MACHADO Individual Veterano M45 01:02:00 +15:38 06:12

7 33 JORGE CUNHA Individual Veterano M45 01:06:18 +19:56 06:38

8 35 ANTÓNIO CARLOS CRUZ DOS 
SANTOS Individual Veterano M45 01:06:30 +20:08 06:39

9 45 LUIS ROSA Individual Veterano M45 01:09:10 +22:48 06:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:49

Prova Principal - VETERANO M45

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 22 MÁRIO MARQUES Individual Veterano M50 52:29 05:15

2 100 FRANCISCO ACOSTA Individual Veterano M50 01:03:58 +11:29 06:24

3 91 ABEL ALBERTO ISIDRO DE PINHO Individual Veterano M50 01:08:11 +15:42 06:49

4 59 JOSÉ CAMPOS Individual Veterano M50 01:09:44 +17:15 06:58

5 96 JOÃO CASQUINHO Individual Veterano M50 01:16:45 +24:16 07:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:50

Prova Principal - VETERANO M50

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 94 FRANCISCO VIRTUOSO Individual Veterano M55 54:12 05:25

2 21 MIGUEL MARTINS LIMA Individual Veterano M55 01:05:39 +11:27 06:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:50

Prova Principal - VETERANO M55

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 13,4ºC 69,5%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,6ºC 64,8%11:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 80 ADELINO GONÇALVES Individual Veterano M60 01:09:11 06:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-Dez-2013 11:51

Prova Principal - VETERANO M60

Iª Corrida Marista
Monsanto

15-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


